

EJECTMENT SUIT NO. 7021 OF 2014
C.N.R NO. WBPS01-001430-2014
Before: Shri M.N.Ghosh, Ld.Judge, 2nd Bench, Judge-in-Charge,
5th Bench.

Order No.67
27.02.2023

Ld. P.O has retired on superannuation.

Today is fixed for discovery and inspection of the suit.

Both parties have filed haziras.

For ends of justice, the case is adjourned.

To 04.04.2023 for discovery and inspection of the suit.

Judge-in-Charge
(5th Bench)
(J.O.Code No. WB01229)