

EJECTMENT SUIT NO. 7021 of 2014  
C.N.R NO. WBPS01-001430-2014  
Before: Shri M.N.Ghosh, Ld.Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Bench and Judge-in-Charge, 5<sup>th</sup>  
Bench.

Order No. 70  
14.09.2023

Ld.P.O has been transferred.

Today is fixed for P.hearing of the suit.

Plaintiff has filed hazira.

Ld.Advocate for the defendant has filed a photocopy of death certificate of the sole  
defendant along with firisti.

Let the same be kept with the record.

None moved.

To 07.10.2023 for steps by the plaintiff.

Judge-in-Charge  
(5<sup>th</sup> Bench)  
(J.O.Code No. WB01229)