

EJECTMENT SUIT NO. 7021 OF 2014  
C.N.R NO. WBPS01-001430-2014  
Before: Shri M.N.Ghosh, Ld.Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Bench and Judge-in-Charge, 5<sup>th</sup>  
Bench.

Order No.72  
11.10.2023

Record is put up before me today by way of a put-up application dated 11.10.2023 filed by the plaintiff.

Plaintiff has filed a petition on affidavit praying for substituting the name of the legal heirs on the grounds stated there in.

Let the same be kept with the record.

Todate...

Judge-in-Charge  
(5<sup>th</sup> Bench)  
(J.O.Code No. WB01229)