

EJECTMENT SUIT NO.7021 OF 2014
(C.N.R NO. WBPS01-001430-2014)
Before: Smt. A. Bhattacharya, Ld. Judge, 5th Bench.

Order No.80
07.01.2025

Today is fixed for P. hearing of the suit.

Plaintiffs file hazira.

Plaintiffs also file affidavit in chief of P.W. along with the copy of the same. Let it be kept with the record.

No steps is taken by the defendants.

Fix 03.03.2025 for evidence of P.W.1.

Judge,
[5th Bench]